
CATERING
We pride ourselves in satisfying our customers.

We prepare our food the traditional Italian way-
made from scratch and cooked without shortcuts.

AUTHENTIC DINING & COCKTAILS

TAKE OUT, CATERING & GIFT CARDS AVAILAVLE

Separate dining room for your speciak events.

OPEN 6 DAYS
Closed Monday

Tuesday-Saturday  4pm - 9pm
Sunday  11am - 8pm

Desserts
A perfect ending to a delightful meal.

Serves 12-15

CAKES
Italian Cream, German, Chocolate, Red Velvet, Limoncello
Tiramisu, Key Lime Pie, Rocky Road Brownie
CHEESECAKES
Plain, Chocolate, Turtle, Strawberry, Caramel

54.99

49.99

Pizza Party
GET A FREE TRAY OF GREEK SALAD

WHEN YOU ORDER 8 OR MORE PIZZAS!

Half pans serve up to 5-6 people    Full pans serve up to 10-12 people• 
Catering items include tossed salad and homemade rolls

Specialties of the House
CREMY TUSCAN CHICKEN
Sautéed chicken with spinach, sun-dried tomatoes & garlic over
angel-hair pasta in alfredo sauce
CHICKEN GENOVA
Sautéed mushrooms, spinach, tomatoes, capers & artichoke hearts
w/ wine lemon sauce over penne pasta
CHICKEN CARBONARA
Sautéed mushrooms & ham with a rich cream sauce served over fettuccini pasta
CHICKEN BROCCOLI
Sautéed chicken & broccoli in white cream sauce over bowtie pasta
CHICKEN MOZZARELLA PASTA
Sautéed chicken with sun-dried tomatoes, red pepper flakes and
penne pasta in a creamy alfredo mozzarella cheese sauce

69.99

69.99

69.99

69.99

69.99

HALF PAN
129.99

129.99

129.99

129.99

129.99

FULL PAN

Veal Dishes
VEAL PARMIGIANA
Breaded & topped w/ mozzarella cheese & marinara sauce

79.99

79.99

79.99

79.99

79.99

HALF PAN
149.99

149.99

149.99

149.99

149.99

FULL PAN

VEAL CREMORA
Breaded & topped w/ alfredo sauce
VEAL CACCIATORE
Sautéed w/ onions, peppers & mushrooms with marinara sauce
VEAL MARSALA
Sautéed w/ mushrooms & marsala wine sauce
VEAL PICATTA
Sautéed w/ lemon capers & a white wine sauce

Shrimp Dishes
SHRIMP SCAMPI 79.99

79.99

79.99

79.99

79.99

HALF PAN
149.99

149.99

149.99

149.99

149.99

FULL PAN

Sautéed shrimp, garlic & lemon with wine sauce
SHRIMP FRA DIAVALO
Fresh basil & garlic w/ a spicy marinara sauce served over linguini pasta
SHRIMP FAJITA FETTUCCINI
Sautéed shrimp, onions, bell peppers, cumin & chili powder over fettuccini pasta
SHRIMP ARRABIATA
Hot cherry peppers, mushrooms, black olives w/ marrinara sauce served over linguni pasta
SHRIMP POMODORINI
Sautéed with tomatoes, basil, garlic & sherry wine served over penne pasta



Appetizere
FRIED MOZZARELLA CHEESE
Fried mozzarella cheese served with marinara sauce

39.99

39.99

39.99

49.99

HALF PAN
69.99

69.99

69.99

89.99

FULL PAN

FRIED MUSHROOMS
Mushrooms served with marinara sauce

BRUSCHETTA
Tomatoes with basil, extra virgin olive oil & a touch of balsamic vinegar

FRIED CALAMARI
Fresh calamari bettered and fried to a golden brown & served with marianara sauce

Homemade Rolls
HALF DOZEN 3.99  |  DOZEN 6.99

Dipping Sauce
A perfect complement to our Homemade Rolls

ALFREDO SAUCE

MARINARA SAUCE

ALLA PANNA SAUCE

HOMEMADE ITALIAN DRESSING

A mixture of alfredo & marinara sauces

8.99

7.99

9.99

7.99

Spaghetti Pastas
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS

SPAGHETTI WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE

SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS

SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC OLIVE OIL

SPAGHETTI “THE WORKS”

HALF PAN FULL PAN

Meat sauce, meatballs, Italian sausage, mushrooms and marinara

39.99
49.99
49.99
49.99
44.99
44.99
69.99

89.99
99.99
99.99
99.99
94.99
94.99

129.99

Homemade Pasta

CHEESE RAVIOLI
Jumbo ravioli stuffed with ricotta cheese & topped with marinara & mozzarella cheese

HALF PAN FULL PAN
49.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

99.99

99.99

99.99

99.99

99.99

99.99

99.99

PASTA COMBO
Cannelloni, manicotti & lasagna topped with marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese

CANNELLONI
Thin sheets of pasta rolled & stuffed with beef, topped with marinara,
mozzarella & ricotta cheese
EGGPLANT ROLLENTINI
Breaded eggplant stuffed w/ ricotta cheese, rolled & topped with marinara &
mozzarella cheese

MANICOTTI
Thin sheets of pasta rolled & stuffed w/ ricotta cheese, topped w/ marinara & mozarella

BAKED ZITI
Penne pasta, ricotta cheese & marinara topped with mozzarella cheese

LASAGNA
Pasta layered with beef & ricotta cheese, topped with marinara & mozzarella cheese

Pasta Toppings
Add to your pasta and sauce combinations

MEATBALLS

MEAT SAUCE

SAUSAGE

HALF PAN FULL PAN
19.99
19.99
19.99

39.99
39.99
39.99

Garden Salads
TOSSED SALAD
Mixed greens, shredded jack cheese, croutons, tomatos & cucumber

HALF PAN FULL PAN
29.99

39.99

49.99

49.99

54.99

49.99

59.99

69.99

69.99

75.99

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuee, croutons & parmesan cheese with Ceasar dressing
LUIGIANO’S SALAD
Fresh mixed greens, black olives, cheese, mushrooms & tomatoes with  house dressing
GREEK SALAD
Fresh mixed greens, feta cheese, black olive, onions, roasted peppers
CHEF’S  SALAD
Fresh mixed greens, ham, salami, tomatoes, mozzarella cheese & house dressing

Entrees
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
Alfredo sauce served over fettuccini pasta

HALF PAN FULL PAN
49.99

69.99
89.99
69.99

69.99

69.99

69.99

69.99

99.99

129.99
149.99
129.99

129.99

129.99

129.99

129.99

WITH CHICKEN
WITH SHRIMP

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Breaded & topped w/ mozzarella cheese & marinara sauce

CHICKEN CREMORA
Breaded & topped w/ alfredo sauce

CHICKEN CACCIATORE
Sautéed w/ onions, peppers & mushrooms with marinara sauce
CHICKEN MARSALA
Sautéed w/ mushrooms & marsala wine sauce

CHICKEN PICATTA
Sautéed w/ lemon capers & a white wine sauce

Half pans serve up to 5-6 people • Full pans serve up to 10-12 people
Catering items included tossed salad and homemade rolls
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