Specialties of the House

HALF PAN FULL PAN CREMY TUSCAN CHICKEN 69.99 129.99
Sautéed chicken with spinach, sun-dried tomatoes & garlic over

129.99

angel-hair pasta in alfredo sauce

CHICKEN GENOVA

69.99

Sautéed mushrooms, spinach, tomatoes, capers & artichoke hearts

w/ wine lemon sauce over penne pasta

CHICKEN CARBONARA 69.99 129.99
Sautéed mushrooms & ham with a rich cream sauce served over fettuccini pasta

CHICKEN BROCCOLI 69.99 129.99

Sautéed chicken & broccoli in white cream sauce over bowtie pasta

CHICKEN MOZZARELLA PASTA 69.99 129.99

Sautéed chicken with sun-dried tomatoes, red pepper flakes and penne pasta in a creamy alfredo mozzarella cheese sauce

Veal Dishes

PAN FULL PAR
9 149.99
9 149.99
9 149.99
9 149.99
9 149.99
6
)

Shrimp Dishes

	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
SHRIMP SCAMPI	79.99	149.99
Sautéed shrimp, garlic & lemon with wine sauce		
SHRIMP FRA DIAVALO	79.99	149.99
Fresh basil & garlic w/ a spicy marinara sauce served	over linguini pasta	and the state of t
SHRIMP FAJITA FETTUCCINI	79.99	149.99
Sautéed shrimp, onions, bell peppers, cumin & chili	powder over fettucci	ni pasta
SHRIMP ARRABIATA	79.99	149.99
Hot cherry peppers, mushrooms, black olives w/ ma	rrinara sauce served o	ver linguni pasta
SHRIMP POMODORINI	79.99	149.99

Sautéed with tomatoes, basil, garlic & sherry wine served over penne pasta

Desserts

A perfect ending to a delightful meal. Serves 12-15

CAKES 54.99

Italian Cream, German, Chocolate, Red Velvet, Limoncello Tiramisu, Key Lime Pie, Rocky Road Brownie

CHEESECAKES

Plain, Chocolate, Turtle, Strawberry, Caramel

49.99



Pizza Party

GET A FREE TRAY OF GREEK SALAD WHEN YOU ORDER 8 OR MORE PIZZAS!



Half pans serve up to 5-6 people • Full pans serve up to 10-12 people Catering items include tossed salad and homemade rolls



CATERING AUTHENTIC DINING & COCKTAILS

We pride ourselves in satisfying our customers. We prepare our food the traditional Italian waymade from scratch and cooked without shortcuts.



TAKE OUT, CATERING & GIFT CARDS AVAILAVLE

Separate dining room for your speciak events.

OPEN 6 DAYS

Closed Monday Tuesday-Saturday 4pm - 9pm Sunday 11am - 8pm

Appetizere

	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
FRIED MOZZARELLA CHEESE	39.99	69.99
Fried mozzarella cheese served with marinara sauce		
FRIED MUSHROOMS	39.99	69.99
Mushrooms served with marinara sauce		
BRUSCHETTA	39.99	69.99
Tomatoes with basil, extra virgin olive oil & a touch of l	balsamic vinegar	
FRIED CALAMARI	49.99	89.99

Fresh calamari bettered and fried to a golden brown & served with marianara sauce



Homemade Rolls

HALF DOZEN 3.99 | DOZEN 6.99

Dipping Sauce

A perfect complement to our Homemade Rolls

ALFREDO SAUCE	8.99
MARINARA SAUCE	7.99
ALLA PANNA SAUCE	9.99
A mixture of alfredo & marinara sau	ces

HOMEMADE ITALIAN DRESSING 7.99

Spaghetti Pastas

	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA	39.99	89.99
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	49.99	99.99
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	49.99	99.99
SPAGHETTI WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE	49.99	99.99
SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS	44.99	94.99
SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC OLIVE OIL	44.99	94.99
SPAGHETTI "THE WORKS"	69.99	129.99

Meat sauce, meatballs, Italian sausage, mushrooms and marinara

Homemade Pasta

	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
CHEESE RAVIOLI	49.99	99.99
Jumbo ravioli stuffed with ricotta cheese & topped with	marinara & moza	zarella cheese
PASTA COMBO	49.99	99.99
Cannelloni, manicotti & lasagna topped with marinara	sauce & mozzarell	la cheese
CANNELLONI	49.99	99.99
Thin sheets of pasta rolled & stuffed with beef, topped with mozzarella & ricotta cheese	with marinara,	
EGGPLANT ROLLENTINI	49.99	99.99
Breaded eggplant stuffed w/ ricotta cheese, rolled & top mozzarella cheese	ped with marinara	a &
MANICOTTI	49.99	99.99
Thin sheets of pasta rolled & stuffed w/ ricotta cheese, t	opped w/ marinar	a & mozarella
BAKED ZITI	49.99	99.99
Penne pasta, ricotta cheese & marinara topped with moz	zzarella cheese	620
LASAGNA	49.99	99.99
Pasta layered with beef & ricotta cheese, topped with ma	arinara & mozzaro	ella cheese

Pasta Toppings

Add to your pasta and sauce combinations

	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
MEATBALLS	19.99	39.99
MEAT SAUCE	19.99	39.99
SAUSAGE	19.99	39.99

Garden Salads

	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
TOSSED SALAD	29.99	49.99
Mixed greens, shredded jack cheese, croutons, tomatos	& cucumber	
CAESAR SALAD	39.99	59.99
Romaine lettuee, croutons & parmesan cheese with Cea	sar dressing	
LUIGIANO'S SALAD	49.99	69.99
Fresh mixed greens, black olives, cheese, mushrooms &	tomatoes with ho	ouse dressing
GREEK SALAD	49.99	69.99
Fresh mixed greens, feta cheese, black olive, onions, roas	sted peppers	
CHEF'S SALAD	54.99	75.99
Fresh mixed greens, ham, salami, tomatoes, mozzarella o	cheese & house dr	essing

Entrees

	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO	49.99	99.99
Alfredo sauce served over fettuccini pasta		
WITH CHICKEN	69.99	129.99
WITH SHRIMP	89.99	149.99
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	69.99	129.99
Breaded & topped w/ mozzarella cheese & marinara sa	auce	
CHICKEN CREMORA	69.99	129.99
Breaded & topped w/ alfredo sauce		
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	69.99	129.99
Sautéed w/ onions, peppers & mushrooms with marin	ara sauce	
CHICKEN MARSALA	69.99	129.99
Sautéed w/ mushrooms & marsala wine sauce		
CHICKEN PICATTA	69.99	129.99
Sautéed w/ lemon capers & a white wine sauce		A



Half pans serve up to 5-6 people • Full pans serve up to 10-12 people Catering items included tossed salad and homemade rolls